STUDENT NAME
AKSHITA GARG
DEEPANKAR JOSHI
NEHA KHURANA
MEHER FATIMA
SOURABH SHEET
DHEERAJ YADAV
NIDHI GUPTA
HIMANSHU PAL
AKSHITA GARG
DEEPANKAR JOSHI
PRIYANKA YADAV
DHAKSHAYINI VANDRANKI
NEHA KHURANA
SALONI GUSIA
HRITWIZA DAS
AYUSH AGRAWAL
MEHER FATIMA
SOURABH SHEET
HASHNEET KAUR
SHAMBHAVI SINGH
DHEERAJ YADAV
RASHIKA KANSAL
AASTHA

NIDHI GUPTA
HIMANSHU PAL
HIMANSHU PATEL
AKSHITA GARG
DHAKSHAYINI VANDRANKI
NEHA KHURANA
SALONI GUSIA
AYUSH AGRAWAL
MEHER FATIMA
HASHNEET KAUR

ENROLMENT NUMBER
18JDMCBCOH000003
18ARSDBCOH000032
19HARCBCOHO000134
19IPCWBCOH000069
19BRACBCOH000093
17ARBCBCOMO000007
19KALCBCOH000028
19KIMCBCOMO000031
18JDMCBCOH000003
18ARSDBCOH000032
19SRCCBCOHO000401
19SOLNBCOMO020924
19HARCBCOHO000134
19HARCBCOHO000195
22COMMMCOMO000011
22COMMMCOMO000005
19IPCWBCOH000069
19BRACBCOH000093
19SGGCBCOHO00046
19SVTCBCOHO000139
17ARBCBCOMO000007
19SPMCBCOH000062
19HARCBCOHO000003
19KALCBCOH000028
19KIMCBCOMO000031
19ARSDBCOHO000053
18JDMCBCOH000003
19SOLNBCOMO020924
19HARCBCOHO000134
19HARCBCOHO000195
22COMMMCOMO000005
19IPCWBCOH000069
19SGGCBCOHO00046

EXAM ROLL NUMBE PAPER NAME

21025774001
22025774001
22025774004
22025774009
22025774010
22025774016
22025774020
22025774021
21025774001
22025774001
22025774002
22025774003
22025774004
22025774005
22025774007
22025774008
22025774009
22025774010
22025774012
22025774014
22025774016
22025774018
22025774019
22025774020
22025774021
22025774022
21025774001
22025774003
22025774004
22025774005
22025774008
22025774009
22025774012

ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT
ADVERTISING AND SALES MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

BUSINESS RESEARCH

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING

TERM

3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER

PROGRAMME NAME

MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE

Max.

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

obt.

28
30
30
28
23
18
23
30
23
27
16
14
29
20
27
19
28
26
26
28

30

15
27
28
19
23
27
27
15
26
20



SHAMBHAVI SINGH
RASHIKA KANSAL
AASTHA

AYUSH AGRAWAL
NIDHI GUPTA
DEEPANKAR JOSHI
PRIYANKA YADAV
DHAKSHAYINI VANDRANKI
SALONI GUSIA
HRITWIZA DAS
SOURABH SHEET
HASHNEET KAUR
SHAMBHAVI SINGH
RASHIKA KANSAL
AASTHA

AKSHITA GARG
NEHA KHURANA
MEHER FATIMA
DHEERAJ YADAV
HIMANSHU PAL
HIMANSHU PATEL
DHAKSHAYINI VANDRANKI
SALONI GUSIA
HRITWIZA DAS
AYUSH AGRAWAL
SHAMBHAVI SINGH
AASTHA

NIDHI GUPTA
HIMANSHU PATEL
DEEPANKAR JOSHI
PRIYANKA YADAV
HRITWIZA DAS
SOURABH SHEET
DHEERAJ YADAV

19SVTCBCOHO000139
19SPMCBCOH000062
19HARCBCOHO000003
22COMMMCOMO000005
19KALCBCOH000028
18ARSDBCOH000032
19SRCCBCOHO000401
19SOLNBCOMO020924
19HARCBCOHO000195
22COMMMCOMO000011
19BRACBCOH000093
19SGGCBCOHO00046
19SVTCBCOHO000139
19SPMCBCOH000062
19HARCBCOHO000003
18JDMCBCOH000003
19HARCBCOHO000134
19IPCWBCOH000069
17ARBCBCOMO000007
19KIMCBCOMO000031
19ARSDBCOHO000053
19SOLNBCOMO020924
19HARCBCOHO000195
22COMMMCOMO000011
22COMMMCOMO000005
19SVTCBCOHO000139
19HARCBCOHO000003
19KALCBCOH000028
19ARSDBCOHO000053
18ARSDBCOH000032
19SRCCBCOHO000401
22COMMMCOMO000011
19BRACBCOH000093
17ARBCBCOMO000007

22025774014
22025774018
22025774019
22025774008
22025774020
22025774001
22025774002
22025774003
22025774005
22025774007
22025774010
22025774012
22025774014
22025774018
22025774019
21025774001
22025774004
22025774009
22025774016
22025774021
22025774022
22025774003
22025774005
22025774007
22025774008
22025774014
22025774019
22025774020
22025774022
22025774001
22025774002
22025774007
22025774010
22025774016

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND NEW VENTURE PLANNING
EXPORT MARKETING

EXPORT MARKETING

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND MARKETS
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE AND INVESTMENT
LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER

MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

27
22

28
25
26
16
18
25
25
21
24
27
27

23
27
23
19
27
23
12
24
26
15
25

23
20
22
14
20
22
13



NIDHI GUPTA
HIMANSHU PAL
HIMANSHU PATEL
PRIYANKA YADAV
AYUSH AGRAWAL
DEEPANKAR JOSHI
PRIYANKA YADAV
DHAKSHAYINI VANDRANKI
SALONI GUSIA
HRITWIZA DAS
SOURABH SHEET
HASHNEET KAUR
SHAMBHAVI SINGH
RASHIKA KANSAL
AASTHA
HASHNEET KAUR
RASHIKA KANSAL
AKSHITA GARG
NEHA KHURANA
MEHER FATIMA
DHEERAJ YADAV
HIMANSHU PAL
HIMANSHU PATEL

19KALCBCOH000028
19KIMCBCOMO000031
19ARSDBCOHO000053
19SRCCBCOHO00401
22COMMMCOMO000005
18ARSDBCOH000032
19SRCCBCOHO000401
19SOLNBCOMO020924
19HARCBCOHO000195
22COMMMCOMO000011
19BRACBCOH000093
19SGGCBCOHO00046
19SVTCBCOHO000139
19SPMCBCOH000062
19HARCBCOHO000003
19SGGCBCOHO00046
19SPMCBCOHO000062
18JDMCBCOH000003
19HARCBCOHO000134
19IPCWBCOH000069
17ARBCBCOMO000007
19KIMCBCOMO000031
19ARSDBCOHO000053

22025774020
22025774021
22025774022
22025774002
22025774008
22025774001
22025774002
22025774003
22025774005
22025774007
22025774010
22025774012
22025774014
22025774018
22025774019
22025774012
22025774018
21025774001
22025774004
22025774009
22025774016
22025774021
22025774022

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

LIFE SKILLS AND COMMUNICATION

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF TAXATION

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF TAXATION

SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER

STRATEGIC COST ANALYSIS AND PERFORMANCE EVALUATI 3 SEMESTER

STRATEGIC COST ANALYSIS AND PERFORMANCE EVALUATI 3 SEMESTER

STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER
3 SEMESTER

MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE
MASTER OF COMMERCE

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

21
24
17
18
28
18
20
25
27
25
25
28
29
28
10
28
27
25
26
25
22
26
22



